11/17/13

Virtual Tabulator

2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Math - Individual

Rank Name

1 Puja Shah

2 Emran Shafaq

3 Adam Harper

4 Terrence Stilson

5 Austin Huffiman

6 Thomas Stilson

7 Cassidy Crutchfield
8 Chasity Chavez

9 Zaxiry Laughlin

10 Lane Scoggins

11 Maeghan Herridge
12 Whitney Oglesby
13 Joaquin Palacios
14 Clayton Hess

15 Mason Binder

16 Anthony N guyen
17  Kateryna Smuck
18 Alyx Henderson
19 Andrew Coomer

20 Esme Ruezga
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School

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Sudan HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Poolville HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
White Deer HS

Plains HS

Seymour HS

Whiteface HS

Borden County HS
Whiteface HS

Seymour HS

Muenster HS

Muenster HS

San Augustine HS

San Augustine HS

Plains HS

Wheeler HS

Eldorado HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

13
13
5

13

12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
11

174
160
156
148
136
122
116
102
100
98
96
94
94
94
94
92
88
86
84
82

90.0

85.7

86.0

85.0

100.0
81.0

79.0

933

113
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21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
36
36
39
40
41
42
43
44
44

Deric McCurry
Yazmin Flores
William Boyles
Andrew Holland
Sydnie Day
Amye Templeton
Tyler Henderson
Taryn Estes
Austin Creswell
Cayden Vaughn
Ka'ashlyn Price
Jose Melendez
Jairyle Josue
Connor Whiteside
Phoenix Sanders
Nathaniel Yeager
Karlie Herrera
Kevin Guidry
Brittany Michaleson
Austin Post
Logan Holbrook
Levi Kasner
Ashlee Fandrich
Dylan Brawley

Sean Tucker
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Sudan HS

Plains HS

Plains HS

Trenton HS
Borden County HS
Rankin HS

Cross Plains

Cross Plains
Muenster HS
Borden County HS
San Augustine HS
Sudan HS

San Augustine HS
Shelbyville HS
Cross Plains
Trenton HS
Morton HS

Sabine Pass HS
Plains HS

Hico HS
Shelbyville HS
Lockney HS
Poolville HS
Poolville HS
Borden County HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

5
5
5
17

12
12
13

23

23

21

12

17

23

15
21

15
15

80
78
74
70
70
70
70
68
66
64
64
64
64
64
64
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
58

88.0
82.0
87.0
92.0
92.9

0.8

91.7
75.0
75.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
79.0
78.6

90.9
73.3
73.3

2113
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46

47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70

Abby Bond
Will Wilkins
Zack Eackerns
Raylee Durham
Aaron Fish
Brittany Ridge
Jessica Simek
Sydney Stafford
Stephen Saltus
Laura Howell
Jonathan Arbuckle
Jacie Burnett

S1 Exum
Kannan Pittcock
Taylor Marshall
Elamna Williams
Emilea English
Rance Johnson
Jaime Cueto
Diana Zendejas
Cody Adams
Karanne Charo
Nick Godfrey
Tanna Coalson

Kimberly Shahan
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Wheeler HS

Plains HS

Collnsville HS

Plains HS

Poolville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Seymour HS

Seymour HS

Cross Plains

Seymour HS

Poolville HS

Seymour HS

Rankin HS

Aspermont HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Aspermont HS

Sudan HS

Plains HS

Hico HS

Seymour HS

Seymour HS

Aspermont HS

Hico HS

Munday HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

1
5
13
5
15
23
9
9
12
9
15
9
8
10
23
23
10
5
5
15
9
9
10
15
9

11

11

11
12
10
11
11
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
10

10
12
11

11
10

58
56
56
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
52
52
52
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
46
46
46

83.0

77.0
76.9
76.9

90.0

82.0
81.8
81.8
82.0
67.0
75.0
75.0

89.0
88.9

3/13
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71

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Jezebel Guerra

Bob McAdams

Kelsey Hubbard
Rebekah Crockett
Reece Cox
Morgan Sharp
Jacoby Douglass
Zach Fisher
Janie Delarosa
Shyanne Wolfe
Kiley Hembree
Billy Woodard
Tyler Enloe
Daniel Madden
Johnathan Loya
Kyrsten Rebeles
Austin Bridges
Vanessa Villeda
Casey McCleery
Chance Peppas
Alyssa Livingston
Aaron Snead
Jocelyn Miranda
Reed Stevens

Kloe Hale
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Plains HS
Hico HS

Rankin HS

Cross Plains

Trenton HS

Seymour HS

Aspermont HS

Trent HS

Sudan HS

Hico HS

Seymour HS

Cross Plains

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Plains HS

Borden County HS
Poolville HS

Hico HS

Poolville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Seymour HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Petrolia HS

Trent HS

Aspermont HS

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

5
15

8
12
17
9
10
11
5
15
9
12
23
23

15
15
15
23

23

11
10

12

11
10
11
11
10

10
12
10

12
11

10
12
11
12
12
10
12
10

44
42

42
42
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
38
36
36
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
30
30
28
28

80.0
72.7

88.0

78.0
77.8
62.0
52.9

70.0
70.0
86.0
85.7
63.6
533
75.0
58.3

66.7
67.0
83.3
60.0
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96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119

Zach Gartman
Jarred Babb
Renee Nelson
Zach Kuehler
Esme Pando
Andrew Palomin
Nathan Godfrey
Dylan Herring
Aaron Griffith
April Buenrostro
Jacob Sanchez
Tristan Shumate
Myranda Alvarez
Dillon Perez
Dacey Clark
Gus Davis

Jonah Murphy
Caleb Nance
Mitchell Lowrance
Alyssa Castro
Mark Pickett
Colby Hill
Carissa Blizzard
Donny Feregrino
Haley Pruitt
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Cross Plains

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Aspermont HS
Seymour HS
Plains HS
Lockney HS
Aspermont HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Sabine Pass HS
Wheeler HS
Rankin HS
Seymour HS
Morton HS
Shelbyville HS
Wheeler HS
Munday HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Munday HS
Lockney HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Trent HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Graford HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

12
23
10
9
5
3
10
23
23
1
8
9

21

23
23

23
11
23
14
23

10
10

28
26
26
26
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
14
14
12
12

71.4
55.0

78.0

87.0
80.0
42.0

66.0

57.1
45.6

50.0
62.5
60.0
50.0
50.0

513
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121

122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Cayla Spurgeon
Dan Atkinson

Case Vanderlei

Sandy Cline
Jake Lucas
Joseph Ramirez
Luke Kasner
Kayl Powers
Sarah Garza
Luke McAden
Lauren Castillaw
Briana Leonard
David Quintero
Chris Ward
Nathan Hill
Traylen Drake
Ross Hutchens
Marcus Salas
Dovie Burnett
Kaitlyn Jones
PJ Bordayo
Austin Brown

Lindsey Nunez

Math - Grade 9
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Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

Sudan HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Collnsville HS
Munday HS
Lockney HS
Collinsville HS
Lockney HS
Collinsville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Sabine Pass HS
Munday HS
Rankin HS
Rankin HS
Wheeler HS
Collnsville HS
Lockney HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Wheeler HS
Whiteface HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Lockney HS

1A
1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

23
23
5

23

13

13

13

23
23

13

23

23

12
12
11

12
10

10
10
12
11

11

10

11

12

10

12

10
10

S O N NDNDW R, O OO

-2

42.9
333
50.0

37.5

28.6
28.0

0.0

17.6
14.3
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Rank Name

1 Will Wilkins

2 Jaime Cueto

3 Nick Godfrey
4 Zach Fisher

5 Billy Woodard
6 Johnathan Loya
7 Reed Stevens

8 Kloe Hale

9 Renee Nelson
10 Zach Kuehler
11 Esme Pando

12 Jacob Sanchez
13 Tristan Shumate
14 Myranda Alvarez
15 Dillon Perez

16 Dacey Clark

17 Gus Davis

18 Alyssa Castro
19 Colby Hill

20 Joseph Ramirez
21 Luke Kasner
22 Kayl Powers
23 David Quintero
24 Chris Ward
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School

Plains HS
Plains HS
Aspermont HS
Trent HS
Cross Plains
Plains HS
Trent HS
Aspermont HS
Aspermont HS
Seymour HS
Plains HS
Rankin HS
Seymour HS
Morton HS
Shelbyville HS
Wheeler HS
Munday HS
Lockney HS
Trent HS
Munday HS
Lockney HS
Collinsville HS
Munday HS
Rankin HS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

District Grade Level

5
5
10
11
12
5
11

9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Score Tie Breaker

56
48
46
38
38
34
28
28
26
26
24
22
22
20
20
20
20
18
14

S D N O ©

83.0
75.0
89.0
77.8

86.0

83.3

60.0

55.0

78.0

66.0

62.5

7113
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25

26
27

Traylen Drake
PJ Bordayo
Lindsey Nunez

Math - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Zaxiry Laughlin

2 Kateryna Smuck
3 Yazmin Flores

4 Jose Melendez

5 Phoenix Sanders
6 Brittany Michaleson
7 Levi Kasner

8 Raylee Durham

9 Jessica Simek

10 Laura Howell

11 Jacie Burnett

12 Rance Johnson

13 Diana Zendejas

14 Kimberly Shahan
15 Jezebel Guerra

16 Rebekah Crockett
17 Jacoby Douglass
18 Janie Delarosa

19 Kiley Hembree
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Wheeler HS 1A
Whiteface HS 1A
Lockney HS 1A

School
Seymour HS
San Augustine HS
Plains HS
Sudan HS
Cross Plains
Plains HS
Lockney HS
Plains HS
Seymour HS
Seymour HS
Seymour HS
Sudan HS
Hico HS
Munday HS
Plains HS
Cross Plains
Aspermont HS
Sudan HS
Seymour HS

Virtual Tabulator

1 9
4 9
3 9

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1A 9
1A 23
1A 5
1A 5
1A 12
1A 5
1A 3
1A 5
1A 9
1A 9
1A 9
1A 5
1A 15
1A 9
1A 5
1A 12
1A 10
1A 5
1A 9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

-10
-66

100
88
78
64
64
60
60
54
54
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
38
38
38

17.6

82.0
75.0

79.0

77.0

67.0
75.0

80.0

78.0
62.0

8/13
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20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Kyrsten Rebeles
Alyssa Livingston
Jocelyn Miranda
Zach Gartman
Jarred Babb
Nathan Godfrey
April Buenrostro
Donny Feregrino
Jake Lucas
Sarah Garza
Luke McAden
Ross Hutchens

Kaitlyn Jones

Math - Grade 11

Rank Name

O 0 9 N DN A~ W N =

Emran Shafaq
Terrence Stilson

Thomas Stilson

Cassidy Crutchfield

Joaqun Palacios
Alyx Henderson
Esme Ruezga
William Boyles
Amye Templeton
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Borden County HS

Seymour HS
Petrolia HS
Cross Plains

Saratoga West Hardin HS

Aspermont HS
Wheeler HS
Graford HS
Collinsville HS
Lockney HS
Collinsville HS
Collinsville HS
Wheeler HS

School

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
Fort Worth Harmony HS
White Deer HS

Seymour HS
Plains HS
Eldorado HS
Plains HS
Rankin HS

Virtual Tabulator

Conference

4
9
9
12
23
10
1
14
13
3
13
13
1

District Grade Level

13
13
13

1
9
5
7
5
8

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

34
32
30
28
26
22
22
12

Score
160
148
122
116
94

86

82

74

70

85.7

67.0

71.4
87.0

50.0

Tie Breaker

79.0
933
87.0

913
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Taryn Estes
Cayden Vaughn
Ka'ashlyn Price
Jairyle Josue
Austin Post
Sean Tucker
Abby Bond
Zack Eackerns
Aaron Fish
Sydney Stafford
Stephen Saltus
S1 Exum
Karanne Charo
Tanna Coalson
Kelsey Hubbard
Reece Cox
Morgan Sharp
Daniel Madden
Vanessa Villeda
Andrew Palomin

Aaron Griffith

Mitchell Lowrance

Case Vanderlei
Briana Leonard

Nathan Hill
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Cross Plains
Borden County HS
San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Hico HS

Borden County HS
Wheeler HS
Collinsville HS
Poolville HS
Seymour HS

Cross Plains
Rankin HS
Seymour HS

Hico HS

Rankin HS
Trenton HS
Seymour HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Hico HS

Lockney HS
Sabine Pass HS
Munday HS

Sudan HS

Sabine Pass HS
Rankin HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

12
4
23
23
15
4
1
13
15
9
12
8
9
15
8
17
9
23
15
3
23
9
5
23
8

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

68
64
64
64
60
58
58
56
54
54
54
52
48
46
42
40
40
36
34
24
22
18

91.7
75.0

78.6

73.3

76.9

88.9

88.0

70.0
533

42.0

50.0
28.0

10/13
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35 Marcus Salas Lockney HS 1A 3 11 -2

Math - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Puja Shah Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 12 174

2 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 156 90.0
3 Austin Huffiman Poolville HS 1A 15 12 136  85.7
4 Chasity Chavez Plains HS 1A 5 12 102 86.0
5 Lane Scoggins Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 98 85.0
6 Maeghan Herridge Borden County HS 1A 4 12 96 100.0
7 Whitney Oglesby ~ Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 94 81.0
8 Clayton Hess Muenster HS 1A 13 12 94

9 Mason Binder Muenster HS 1A 13 12 94

10 Anthony Nguyen  San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 92

11 Andrew Coomer  Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 84

12 Deric McCurry Sudan HS 1A 5 12 80 88.0
13 Andrew Holland ~ Trenton HS 1A 17 12 70 92.0
14 Sydnie Day Borden County HS 1A 4 12 70 92.9
15 Tyler Henderson  Cross Plains 1A 12 12 70

16 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 12 66 0.8

17 Connor Whiteside Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 64

18 Nathaniel Yeager  Trenton HS 1A 17 12 60 100.0
18 Karlie Herrera Morton HS 1A 3 12 60 100.0
18 Kevin Guidry Sabme Pass HS 1A 23 12 60 100.0
21 Logan Holbrook  Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 60
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22 Ashlee Fandrich

23 Dylan Brawley
24 Brittany Ridge
25 Jonathan Arbuckle
26 Kannan Pittcock
27 Taylor Marshall
27 Elaina Williams
29 Emilea English
30 Cody Adams

31 Bob McAdams
32 Shyanne Wolfe
33 Tyler Enloe

34 Austin Bridges
35 Casey McCleery
36 Chance Peppas
37 Aaron Snead

38 Dylan Herring
39 Jonah Murphy
40 Caleb Nance

41 Mark Pickett

42 Carissa Blizzard
43 Haley Pruitt

44 Cayla Spurgeon
45 Dan Atkinson
46 Sandy Cline
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Poolville HS

Poolville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Poolville HS

Aspermont HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Aspermont HS

Seymour HS

Hico HS

Hico HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Poolville HS

Poolville HS

Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS
Saratoga West Hardin HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

15
15
23
15
10
23
23
10
9

15
15
23
15
15
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

58
58
54
52
50
50
50
50
48
42
38
36
34
32
32
30
22
18
18
16
14
12
10
10

90.9
73.3
76.9
90.0
82.0
81.8
81.8
82.0

72.7
52.9
70.0
63.6
75.0
58.3
66.7
80.0
57.1
45.6
50.0
60.0
50.0
42.9
333
37.5
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47 Lauren Castillaw ~ Saratoga West Hardn HS 1A 23 12 2 28.6
48 Dovie Burnett Saratoga West Hardn HS 1A 23 12 -4 0.0
49 Austin Brown Saratoga West Hardin HS 1A 23 12 -12 143
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